Project Summary: Bluffton Parkway

Narrative Description of Project:
Cleaned out (26) catch basins.

2024-524 / Bluffton Parkway

AUDIT / Audit Project

CBCO / Catch basin - clean out
ONJV / Onsite Job Visit
TRAFCRTL / Traffic Control
UTLOC / Utility locates

Grand Total

Labor

Hours
0.50
80.00
4.00
32.00
0.50
117.00

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Indirect
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Project Summary
Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 10/05/2023
Labor Equipment Material Contractor
Cost Cost Cost Cost
$17.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,811.67 $626.48 $0.00 $0.00
$210.60 $47.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,10445  $204.24 $0.00 $0.00
$17.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4,162.14  $877.72 $0.00 $0.00

(No Pictures Available)

$0.00

Total

Cost
$17.98
$3,438.15
$257.60
$1,308.69
$17.44
$5,039.86



S 0 0 W

"W Cleaned out (26) catch basins. |- Project: Bluffton
' o el Parkway

AT X
/. <8an Activity: Routine/
V Preventive
4 Maintenance

' Project #:
“# 2024-524

§ Bluffton/4

: Completed:
| October 2023

Legend
Drainage Type
—mm— Access Pipe

Bleeder Pipe
===m= Channel Pipe
=== Channel

Stream
== Crossline Pipe
—==— Driveway Pipe

Lateral
=m=m= | gteral Pipe
= River
=mmm= Road Pipe

3 {‘ Roadside

L "%}5 e zol| X St N5y AN il v =m=m= Roadside Pipe

. _ Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
1 inch = 670 feet Date Print:11/07//23

File:C:\project summaries map/Bluffton Parkway_2024-524




