

**Project Summary:** Bluffton Parkway

**Activity:** Routine/Preventive Maintenance

**Duration:** 10/05/2023

## **Narrative Description of Project:**

Cleaned out (26) catch basins.

2024-524 / Bluffton Parkway	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.50	\$17.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17.98
CBCO / Catch basin - clean out	80.00	\$2,811.67	\$626.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,438.15
ONJV / Onsite Job Visit	4.00	\$210.60	\$47.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$257.60
TRAFCRTL / Traffic Control	32.00	\$1,104.45	\$204.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,308.69
UTLOC / Utility locates	0.50	\$17.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17.44
<b>Grand Total</b>	117.00	\$4,162.14	\$877.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,039.86

## (No Pictures Available)

